ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
ST58 Shank Adaptors
DRIFTER
LENGTH OD
LHS P/N
(mm) (mm)
Sandvik/Tamrock, ST58
HL1000
635 80 QW-34-1L-HKHL1000-80
HL1010-80
HL1500
635 80 QW-75-2L-HK
HL1560ST
RD900 670 65 QW173-670ST58-HK
Epiroc/COP, ST58
COP2550UX 770 60 QW116-770ST58-HK
COP3060MUX 745 90 QW144-745ST58-HK
COP4050MUX 833 90 QW-93-1L-HK
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
ST58 Drill Tubes
LENGTH OD
LHS P/N
 (mm) (mm)
Drill Tube, Shoulder Drive, ST58 Female – ST58 Male
1525 76 KYG76ST58AG-15L
1830 76 KYG76ST58AG-18L
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
ST58 Button Bits
Drill bits are available in spherical, ballistic and semi-ballistic carbide shapes.
Size
(mm)
Buttons * Size (mm) Flushing
LHS P/N
Gauge Face Side Face
8-Gauge Button Bits, Flat Face, Regular Skirt, ST58
89 8*14 5*12 2 2 ZQ89F1-ST58
102 8*14 6*12 0 2 ZQ102F1-ST58
115 8*16 6*14 0 2 ZQ115F1-ST58
127 8*16 8*14 0 2 ZQ127F-ST58
8-Gauge Button Bits, Drop Centre, Regular Skirt, ST58
89 8*12 4*12, 2*10 0 4 ZQA89F1-ST58
9-Gauge Button Bits, Drop Centre, Regular Skirt, ST58
102 9*13 6*12, 3*10 0 2 ZQA102G-ST58
115 6*14 6*12, 4*12 0 3 ZQA115G-ST58
127 9*16 6*14, 3*13 0 3 ZQA127G-ST58
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
ST58 Button Bits
Drill bits are available in spherical, ballistic and semi-ballistic carbide shapes.
Size
(mm)
Buttons * Size (mm) Flushing
LHS P/N
Gauge Face Side Face
8-Gauge Button Bits, Flat Face, Retrac Skirt, ST58
89 8*12 6*12 0 2 ZQY89F3-ST58
102 8*14 7*12 0 2 ZQY102F3-ST58
115 8*16 6*14 0 2 ZQY115F-ST58
8-Gauge Button Bits, Drop Centre, Retrac Skirt, ST58
89 8*12 4*12, 2*10 0 4 ZYA89F1-ST58
102 8*12 4*12, 3*11 0 4 ZYA102F-ST58
115 8*14 4*14, 3*13 0 4 ZYA115F-ST58
127 8*16 4*14, 4*12 0 4 ZYA127F-ST58
9-Gauge Button Bits, Drop Centre, Retrac Skirt, ST58
102 9*13 6*12, 3*11 0 3 ZYA102G-ST58
115 9*14 6*13, 3*12 0 3 ZYA115G-ST58
127 9*16 6*14, 3*13 0 3 ZYA127G-ST58
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
ST58 Reamers
Pilot size is customisable for customers’ requirements.
Reaming Size Pilot Size Buttons * Size
LHS P/N
 (mm) (mm)  (mm)
Reamer, One-piece, ST58
115  89 8*13, 3*9  ZQK115F/89-ST58
127 89 12*14, 3*9 ZQK127F/89-ST58
152 89 15*16, 2*10 ZQK152G1/89-ST58
152 102 9*16, 6*14, 3*9 ZQK152G/102-ST58
203 89 15*16, 5*14, 3*10 ZQK203G1/89-ST58
203 102 21*16, 3*9 ZQK203G/102-ST58
203 140 15*16, 3*10 ZQK203G/140-ST58
254 185 20*18, 4*12 ZQK254K/185-ST58
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
ST68 Shank Adaptors
DRIFTER
LENGTH OD
LHS P/N
(mm) (mm)
Sandvik/Tamrock, ST68
HL1500
635 80 QW-75-1L-HK
HL1560ST
Epiroc/COP, ST68
COP3060MUX 745 90 QW144-745ST68-HK
COP4050MUX 833 90 QW-93-2L-HK
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
ST68 Drill Tubes
LENGTH OD
LHS P/N
 (mm) (mm)
Drill Tube, Shoulder Drive, ST68 Female – ST68 Male
1525 87 KYG87ST68GC-15L
1830 87 KYG87ST68GC-18L
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
ST68 Button Bits
Drill bits are available in spherical, ballistic and semi-ballistic carbide shapes.
Size
(mm)
Buttons * Size (mm) Flushing
LHS P/N
Gauge Face Side Face
8-Gauge Button Bits, Flat Face, Regular Skirt, ST68
102 8*14 6*14 0 2 ZQ102F-ST68
115 8*16 6*14 0 2 ZQ115F-ST68
127 8*16 8*14 0 2 ZQ127F-ST68
9-Gauge Button Bits, Drop Centre, Regular Skirt, ST68
102 9*13 6*12, 3*11 0 3 ZQA102G-ST68
10-Gauge Button Bits, Drop Centre, Regular Skirt, ST68
102 10*12 4*12, 4*12 0 4 ZQA102H1-ST68
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
ST68 Button Bits
Drill bits are available in spherical, ballistic and semi-ballistic carbide shapes.
Size
(mm)
Buttons * Size (mm) Flushing
LHS P/N
Gauge Face Side Face
8-Gauge Button Bits, Flat Face, Retrac Skirt, ST68
115 8*16 6*14 0 2 ZQY115F-ST68
9-Gauge Button Bits, Drop Centre, Retrac Skirt, ST68
102 9*13 6*12, 3*11 0 3 ZYA102G-ST68
10-Gauge Button Bits, Drop Centre, Retrac Skirt, ST68
102 10*12 4*12, 4*12 0 4 ZYA102H1-ST68
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
ST68 Reamers
Pilot size is customisable for customers’ requirements.
Reaming Size Pilot Size Buttons * Size
LHS P/N
 (mm) (mm)  (mm)
Reamer, One-piece, ST68
152 102 9*16, 6*14, 3*9 ZQK152G1/102-ST68
203 102 21*16, 3*9 ZQK203G1/102-ST68
254 185 20*18, 4*12 ZQK254K/185-ST68
300 195 42*18, 3*14 ZQK300M/195-ST68
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
Auxiliary Tools
Thread
Length OD
LHS P/N
(mm) (mm)
Bit Adaptor, ST58 Female
T51 320 76 LST58/T51M-320
ST68 320 76 LST58/ST68M-320
Bit Adaptor, ST68 Female
T51 350 87 LST68/T51M-350
ST68 305 87 LST58/ST58M-305
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
Auxiliary Tools
Thread
Length OD
LHS P/N
(mm) (mm)
Fishing Tool, Pike, Standard
ST58 270 76 PFT-ST58
ST68 380 93 PFT-ST68
Fishing Tool, Pike, Long
ST58 350 76 PFT-ST58-L
ST68 380 93 PFT-ST68-L
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
ST58 & ST68
UG Production Tube Drilling
LHS Rocktools (Australia) Pty Ltd
Contact Us
LHS Rocktools – Perth (Head Office)
Address: 10 Bell Street, Kewdale, WA, 6105
Phone: (08) 9353 3288
Email: info@lhsrta.com.au
Website: www.lhsrta.com.au
LHS Rocktools – Kalgoorlie
Address: 1-5 Kayili Road, Kalgoorlie, WA, 6430
Phone: (08) 9021 8566
LHS Rocktools – Melbourne
Address: 41 North View Drive, Sunshine West, VIC, 3020
Phone: (03) 9312 3382
LHS Rocktools – Charters Towers
Address: 28 Mt. Leyshon Road, Charters Towers, QLD, 4820
Phone: (07) 4787 8769
LHS Rocktools – Cloncurry
Address: 77 Phillips Street, Cloncurry, QLD, 4824
Phone: (07) 4742 2714